
Number:
Description:
Deadline:
Electronic Signature:

Opened at Bid Total Submitted at Signed by Account Holder
2020-06-11 19:08:31 UTC $210,494.00 2020-06-11 02:32:08 UTC Jeff Boyd Jeff Boyd

Spec. No. Quantity Units Unit Price
3 1.0000 $/LS $26,000.00
8 1.0000 $/LS $28,500.00

32 100.5000 $/CY $950.00
Total:

Spec. No. Quantity Units Unit Price
200 1.00 $/LS $10,500.00
211 225.00 $/CY $95.00
32 230.00 $/CY $120.00
219 6.00 $/CY $150.00
246 8.00 $/SY $18.00

Total:

Opened at Bid Total Submitted at Signed by Account Holder
2020-06-11 19:08:32 UTC $109,440.85 2020-06-11 18:56:21 UTC Kyle Roblyer Kyle Roblyer

Spec. No. Quantity Units Unit Price
3 1.0000 $/LS $1,500.00
8 1.0000 $/LS $50,896.00

32 100.5000 $/CY $110.00
Total:

Spec. No. Quantity Units Unit Price
200 1.00 $/LS $2,150.00
211 225.00 $/CY $155.85
32 230.00 $/CY $37.12
219 6.00 $/CY $30.00
246 8.00 $/SY $7.00

Total:

Opened at Bid Total Submitted at Signed by Account Holder
2020-06-11 19:08:33 UTC $118,475.26 2020-06-11 14:46:23 UTC Willard White Willard White

Spec. No. Quantity Units Unit Price
3 1.0000 $/LS $8,000.00
8 1.0000 $/LS $42,000.00

32 100.5000 $/CY $298.51
Total:

Spec. No. Quantity Units Unit Price
200 1.00 $/LS $4,000.00
211 225.00 $/CY $55.00
32 230.00 $/CY $90.00
219 6.00 $/CY $100.00
246 8.00 $/SY $100.00

Total:

$4,000.00
$12,375.00
$20,700.00

$600.00
$800.00

$38,475.00

Mobilization
Excavation, Common Repair
Earthfill
Fine Filter
Geotextile

Extension
$8,000.00

$42,000.00
$30,000.26
$80,000.26

BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET (IMPACT BASIN REPAIR)

Description
Mobilization
Structure Removal
Concrete, Class 4000M

Description Extension

$56.00
$45,989.85

Business

Business
A.O. Inc.
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET (FRONT SLOPE SOIL CEMENT REPAIR)

Mobilization
Excavation, Common Repair
Earthfill
Fine Filter
Geotextile

Extension
$2,150.00

$35,066.25
$8,537.60

$180.00

Extension
$1,500.00

$50,896.00
$11,055.00
$63,451.00

Description

$60,519.00

Extension
$26,000.00
$28,500.00
$95,475.00

$149,975.00

Extension
$10,500.00
$21,375.00
$27,600.00

$900.00
$144.00

Williams Diversified Materials, Inc.
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET (FRONT SLOPE SOIL CEMENT REPAIR)

BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET (IMPACT BASIN REPAIR)

Description
Mobilization
Structure Removal
Concrete, Class 4000M

Description
Mobilization
Excavation, Common Repair
Earthfill
Fine Filter
Geotextile

Boyd Construction

Description
Mobilization
Structure Removal
Concrete, Class 4000M

Bids

Bids

BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET (FRONT SLOPE SOIL CEMENT REPAIR)

BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET (IMPACT BASIN REPAIR)

Business

General Info

Bids

20325 OCC North Deer Creek Site 1M Repairs
Pottowatamie County
2020-06-11 14:00:00 UTC
Yes


